

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 300 of 2021

M/s Mashiva Steel And Alloys L.I.p. **Versus** Smt. Dhanbai Vishwakarma

1	
01.07.2021	Shri S.P. Kale, counsel for the Appellant. Call for record of the concerned Tribunal. Post this matter for admission thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek